
Curriculum	
  Map	
  	
  

Course	
  to	
  Program/Discipline	
  Level	
  Student	
  Learning	
  Outcomes	
  

Recreation	
  Administration	
  Program	
  

The	
  Recreation	
  Administration	
  curriculum	
  prepares	
  students	
  to	
  achieve	
  the	
  expected	
  student	
  learning	
  
outcomes	
  identified	
  by	
  the	
  program	
  or	
  discipline.	
  The	
  following	
  table	
  demonstrates	
  how	
  learning	
  
activities	
  in	
  specific	
  courses	
  map	
  to	
  these	
  learning	
  outcomes.	
  	
  

SLO1:  Identify the role that leisure and recreation services have in helping individuals lead a 
balanced and healthy lifestyle. (KU	
  1,	
  2,	
  3,	
  4)	
  (GE	
  K1;	
  GE	
  S1,	
  S4,	
  S5;	
  GEV	
  2,	
  3,	
  4,	
  5)	
  
SLO2:  Advocate for the rights of people with disability to leisure and an enhanced quality of 
life for all individuals. (KU	
  1,	
  2,	
  3)	
  	
  (GE	
  S1,	
  2,	
  3,	
  4;	
  GEV1,	
  2,	
  3,	
  4;	
  GEK1)	
  
SLO3:  Demonstrate knowledge the value of leisure and recreation in supporting healthy 
lifestyles and communities from a local and global perspective.	
  (KU	
  1,	
  2,	
  3,	
  4)	
  	
  (GE	
  K1,	
  K2;	
  GEV	
  4;	
  GE	
  
S1,	
  S2,	
  S3,	
  S4,	
  S5) 
SLO4: Demonstrate the ability to plan, implement, administer and engage a diverse public in 
inclusive recreation services and settings. KU	
  1,	
  2,	
  3)	
  	
  (GE	
  K1,	
  K2;	
  GEV1,	
  2,	
  3,	
  4,	
  5;	
  GES1,	
  S2,	
  S3,	
  S4	
  )	
  
SLO5:  Apply knowledge and skills (including	
  application	
  of	
  appropriate	
  technology	
  skills)	
  
necessary for professional practice in the community, commercial and therapeutic recreation 
fields.	
  (GE	
  K1,	
  K2;	
  GEV	
  1,	
  2,	
  3,	
  4,	
  5;	
  GE	
  S1,	
  S2,	
  S3,	
  S4,	
  S5)	
  
SL06: Demonstrate entry-level knowledge about management/administration of recreation, park 
resources/environmental issues, and leisure services.(KU	
  1,	
  2,	
  3,	
  4)	
  (GE	
  K1,	
  K2,	
  K3;	
  GEV	
  2,	
  3,	
  4,	
  S1,	
  S2,	
  
S3,	
  S4)	
  
SLO7: Demonstrate knowledge of professional identity and the importance of professional 
involvement.	
  (KU	
  1,	
  2,	
  3,	
  4)	
  (GE	
  K1,	
  GEV	
  1,	
  2,	
  3,	
  4;	
  GES1,	
  S2,	
  S3,	
  S4,	
  S5)	
  
 
Key:	
  I-­‐Introduced	
   	
   R-­‐Reinforced	
  	
   	
   M-­‐Mastery	
   	
   A-­‐Assessment	
  evidence	
  
collected	
  

	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  

	
  	
  
	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  

Required	
  
Courses	
   SLO1	
   SLO2	
   SLO3	
   SLO4	
   SLO5	
   SLO6	
   SLO7	
  

	
  1200	
   	
  I	
   	
  I	
   	
  I	
   	
  I	
   	
  I,A	
   	
  I	
   	
  I	
  

	
  2901	
   	
  I,A	
   	
  I	
   	
  I,	
  A	
   	
  I	
   	
  I	
   	
  I	
   	
  I	
  

	
  2910	
   	
  I,A	
   	
  I,A	
   	
  R,A	
   	
  R,A	
   	
  R	
   	
  I	
   	
  R	
  

	
  3300	
   	
  I,A	
   	
  R,A	
   	
  I	
   	
  R,A	
   	
  R,A	
   	
  I	
   	
  R	
  



	
  3903	
   	
  I	
   	
  R,A	
   	
  R,A	
   R,A	
   R,A	
   M,A	
   R,A	
  

3910	
   R,A	
   R,A	
   R,A	
   R,A	
   R,A	
   R,M,A	
   R,M,A	
  

	
  4900	
   	
  R,A	
   	
  R,A	
   	
  R,A	
   R,A	
   R,A	
   R,A	
   R,A	
  

	
  4903	
   	
  M,A	
   	
  M,A	
   	
  M,A	
   	
  M,A	
   	
  M,A	
   	
  M,A	
   	
  M,A	
  

4510	
   M,A	
   M,A	
   M,A	
   M,A	
   M,A	
   M,A	
   M,A	
  
	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  
	
  
	
  


