Curriculum Map

Course to Program/Discipline Level Student Learning Outcomes

Recreation Administration Program

The Recreation Administration curriculum prepares students to achieve the expected student learning outcomes identified by the program or discipline. The following table demonstrates how learning activities in specific courses map to these learning outcomes.

SLO1: Identify the role that leisure and recreation services have in helping individuals lead a balanced and healthy lifestyle. (KU 1, 2, 3, 4) (GE K1; GE S1, S4, S5; GEV 2, 3, 4, 5)

SLO2: Advocate for the rights of people with disability to leisure and an enhanced quality of life for all individuals. (KU 1, 2, 3) (GE S1, 2, 3, 4; GEV1, 2, 3, 4; GEK1)

SLO3: Demonstrate knowledge the value of leisure and recreation in supporting healthy lifestyles and communities from a local and global perspective. (KU 1, 2, 3, 4) (GE K1, K2; GEV 4; GE S1, S2, S3, S4, S5)

SLO4: Demonstrate the ability to plan, implement, administer and engage a diverse public in inclusive recreation services and settings. KU 1, 2, 3) (GE K1, K2; GEV1, 2, 3, 4, 5; GES1, S2, S3, S4)

SLO5: Apply knowledge and skills (including application of appropriate technology skills) necessary for professional practice in the community, commercial and therapeutic recreation fields. (GE K1, K2; GEV 1, 2, 3, 4, 5; GE S1, S2, S3, S4, S5)

SL06: Demonstrate entry-level knowledge about management/administration of recreation, park resources/environmental issues, and leisure services.(KU 1, 2, 3, 4) (GE K1, K2, K3; GEV 2, 3, 4, S1, S2, S3, S4)

SLO7: Demonstrate knowledge of professional identity and the importance of professional involvement. (KU 1, 2, 3, 4) (GE K1, GEV 1, 2, 3, 4; GES1, S2, S3, S4, S5)

Key: I-Introduced R-Reinforced M-Mastery A-Assessment evidence collected

Required Courses	SLO1	SLO2	SLO3	SLO4	SLO5	SLO6	SLO7
1200	I	I	1	1	I,A	1	I
2901	I,A		I, A			1	1
2910	I,A	I,A	R,A	R,A	R	ı	R
3300	I,A	R,A	ı	R,A	R,A	I	R

3903	1	R,A	R,A	R,A	R,A	M,A	R,A
3910	R,A	R,A	R,A	R,A	R,A	R,M,A	R,M,A
4900	R,A	R,A	R,A	R,A	R,A	R,A	R,A
4903	M,A	M,A	M,A	M,A	M,A	M,A	M,A
4510	M,A	M,A	M,A	M,A	M,A	M,A	M,A